
Dhaka, Bangladesh 

21-24 Jan 2026

Teer 16th National Archery Championships-2025

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X X Score  

1 14A SAIMA SALAH Uddin BKSP 322 / 1 327 / 1 22 8 649
2 25C SIMA AKTHER Shimu BAIR 315 / 2 320 / 2 24 10 635
3 15A SONALI Roy BKSP 311 / 4 311 / 4 18 4 622
4 16A MST MONIRA Akter BKSP 311 / 3 307 / 7 15 2 618
5 21C RAISA Shah BKAC 305 / 6 308 / 6 9 2 613
6 25A BEAUTY Roy BANS 294 /12 313 / 3 13 5 607
7 19C TAYBA Akter BKAC 309 / 5 298 /15 12 4 607
8 15B JOYTI MANI Chakma BAAA 298 /10 308 / 5 11 4 606
9 14B NASRIN Akter BAAA 303 / 7 301 /12 15 2 604

10 13A MST AROVI Akter BKSP 298 / 9 304 /10 12 2 602
11 22B ISRAT Jahan TBBD 293 /13 307 / 8 12 3 600
12 26B AROBI Afroz ACDM 292 /14 303 /11 9 3 595
13 27C MST ETY Khatun BAIR 289 /16 305 / 9 11 1 594
14 26C FAHMIDA SULTANA Nisha BAIR 292 /15 300 /13 10 3 592
15 15C JANNATUL Naym CRAC 279 /22 299 /14 9 4 578
16 20C MST JANNAT ARA Samia BKAC 297 /11 278 /19 10 2 575
17 24A NAJMIN Khatun BANS 283 /18 291 /17 5 1 574
18 21B MEHAJABIN Tuba TBBD 280 /21 293 /16 13 1 573
19 16B MONI RANI Sarkar BAAA 281 /20 289 /18 10 3 570
20 13B MAHANAZ AKTER Monera BAAA 282 /19 277 /20 9 3 559
21 14C RIYA RANI ROY Bristy CRAC 298 / 8 258 /25 9 2 556
22 29B RABEYA Khatun BAFC 275 /23 274 /22 9 1 549
23 13C MUNIKA Chakma CRAC 265 /25 273 /23 4 1 538
24 29A ONAMIKA TIRS 285 /17 249 /27 5 1 534
25 23A AFRUZA AKTER Sathee BANS 273 /24 261 /24 3 1 534
26 28B SOHANA Tanjim EGAC 253 /26 275 /21 5 1 528
27 20B RUKSHANA AKTER Eiva TBBD 245 /27 253 /26 6 0 498
28 27B SANJIDA Hamim TIAC 173 /28 172 /28 0 0 345
29 30B TISHA Akter VDPL 154 /29 170 /29 0 0 324
30 31B TULONA SPDA 109 /32 130 /30 2 0 239
31 23C NIJHUM NZSC 114 /30 120 /31 1 0 234
32 24B MST UMMA Habiba CHAC 96 /33 98 /32 0 0 194
33 17A MST AYESHA Siddika GWCL 113 /31 68 /35 1 0 181
34 31A MST Jitu SRAC 78 /35 93 /33 0 0 171
35 29C SHERTAJ JAHAN Jebin BASC 87 /34 82 /34 0 0 169
36 30C AMRIN HASSAN Anushka GUAC 59 /37 61 /36 0 0 120
37 23B MST JANNATUL Ferdous CHAC 71 /36 33 /40 0 0 104
38 21A MST Sraboni CHAA 26 /38 43 /37 0 0 69
39 25B MST SADIA Khatun CHAC 23 /39 36 /38 0 0 59
40 19A MST ROJONE Khatun GWCL 18 /40 34 /39 0 0 52
41 22A MIRATUL Merha CHAA 15 /41 33 /40 0 0 48
42 28C MST SURAIYA Khatun MOUS 8 /45 17 /42 0 0 25
43 18A MST BITHI Khatun GWCL 7 /46 15 /43 0 0 22
44 27A TAHMIN TASMIN Sahi CTGA 6 /47 15 /43 0 0 21
45 26A MST MARZIA RAHMAN Ayesha UTAC 4 /48 14 /45 0 0 18
46 17C ERNA PAJS 9 /44 7 /47 0 0 16
47 24C TAHMINA NZSC 0 14 /45 0 0 14
48 20A SHAWMON AKTER Borsha CHAA 11 /42 0 0 0 11
49 17B HAFSANA Jahan FDSA 10 /43 0 0 0 10
50 30A MST Afsana SBAC 0 0 0 0 0 CT
51 18B TAHMINA FDSA 0 0 0 0 0 CT
52 16C NABILA PAJS 0 0 0 0 0 CT
53 19B RAJIA Akther FDSA 0 0 0 0 0 CT
54 22C TASMIN NZSC 0 0 0 0 0 CT
55 18C MEHNOOR PAJS 0 0 0 0 0 CT
56 28A KULSUM SVAC 0 0 0 0 0 CT
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